Martin
County

©ONO U A WN R

RFB2023-3527

Liquid Carbon Dioxide

Liquid Sodium Hypochlorite 12%
Anhydrous Ammonia

Caustic Soda 50%

Caustic Soda 25%

Sulfuric Acid

AWCA-111 UL

HTH Tablets (50 Ibs)

HTH Chlorine granular (100Ibs)

1,100
800,000
10,000
200,000
50,000
300,000
20,000
1,250
2,500

TONS
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL

LB
LB

Sulphuric
Florida Acid
Chemical Harcross Matheson Shrieve  Trading  Tanner
Brenntag Supply  Chemicals Tri-Gas Odyssey Chemical Company Industries Univar
$570.0000
$1.7900 $2.0500
$6.1360
$2.3700 $3.2500  $2.7400 $2.4800
$1.1100 $1.4400 $1.6500 $1.2400
$1.4500 $1.8700
$4.1500 $4.3200
$2.4700 $2.2900 $3.7000

awarded

Airgas

$6.2800

Allied
Universal

$1.4500

$2.7000
$1.5300

Amaya
Solutions
DBA
American
Water

$10.2800

Chemrite

$2.9500



