Martin County	RFB2023-3527			Brenntag		Harcross Chemicals	Matheson Tri-Gas	Odyssey	Shrieve Chemical	Sulphuric Acid Trading Company	Tanner Industries	Univar	Airgas	Allied Universal	Amaya Solutions DBA American Water	Chemrite
1	Liquid Carbon Dioxide	1,100	TONS				\$570.0000									
2	Liquid Sodium Hypochlorite 12%	800,000	GAL	\$1.7900				\$2.0500						\$1.4500		
3	Anhydrous Ammonia	10,000	GAL								\$6.1360		\$6.2800			
4	Caustic Soda 50%	200,000	GAL	\$2.3700	\$3.2500	\$2.7400						\$2.4800		\$2.7000		
5	Caustic Soda 25%	50,000	GAL	\$1.1100		\$1.4400		\$1.6500				\$1.2400		\$1.5300		
6	Sulfuric Acid	300,000	GAL						\$1.4500	\$1.8700						
7	AWCA-111 UL	20,000	GAL												\$10.2800	
8	HTH Tablets (50 lbs)	1,250	LB	\$4.1500								\$4.3200				
9	HTH Chlorine granular (100lbs)	2,500	LB	\$2.4700		\$2.2900						\$3.7000				\$2.9500
				awarded												